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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Licenza Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 1027 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001762 M 1961 SM60 4 KM 15'34 - 03:53 1° SM60
2 1090 ✱MONDIN MARTINA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003126 F 2004 JF 4 KM 15'35 + 0'01 03:54 1° JF
3 940 FERRIANI IVANO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA013376 M 1959 SM60 4 KM 16'13 + 0'39 04:03 2° SM60
4 943 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE CA013415 M 1960 SM60 4 KM 16'26 + 0'52 04:07 3° SM60
5 1031 ✱MARCONI ELISA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001828 F 2006 AF 4 KM 16'31 + 0'57 04:08 1° AF
6 1025 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001725 F 1974 SF45 4 KM 16'41 + 1'07 04:10 1° SF45
7 1055 ✱BUTTURI MATILDE ATL. RIGOLETTO CG002363 F 2006 AF 4 KM 16'41 + 1'07 04:10 2° AF
8 1030 ✱DONADELLO CHIARA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001791 F 2003 JF 4 KM 16'59 + 1'25 04:15 2° JF
9 876 ✱BAZZANI ERIKA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EA032424 F 1979 SF40 4 KM 17'10 + 1'36 04:17 1° SF40

10 959 ✱COMINI LORENZA ATL. BANCOLE CA048824 F 1979 SF40 4 KM 17'13 + 1'39 04:18 2° SF40
11 952 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 SM65 4 KM 17'26 + 1'52 04:22 1° SM65
12 1018 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001069 M 1959 SM60 4 KM 17'27 + 1'53 04:22 4° SM60
13 960 ✱PELLOJA VITTORIA ATL. RIGOLETTO CA152219 F 1991 SF 4 KM 17'41 + 2'07 04:25 1° SF
14 971 ✱NEGRISOLI ANNA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC050546 F 1962 SF60 4 KM 18'03 + 2'29 04:31 1° SF60
15 944 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 M 1954 SM65 4 KM 18'04 + 2'30 04:31 2° SM65
16 1098 ✱BROGNARA FEDERICA ASD LIB. MANTOVA MASCH-FEMM. CG003216 F 2005 AF 4 KM 18'22 + 2'48 04:35 3° AF
17 957 SANDRELLI FABRIZIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA046837 M 1957 SM65 4 KM 18'29 + 2'55 04:37 3° SM65
18 1051 ✱SABBADINI ELISA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002320 F 1986 SF35 4 KM 18'30 + 2'56 04:37 1° SF35
19 1013 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 SF50 4 KM 18'37 + 3'03 04:39 1° SF50
20 970 ✱SBROFATTI ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC047999 F 1993 SF 4 KM 18'57 + 3'23 04:44 2° SF
21 1123 ✱SOTTILI FEDERICA RUNCARD 383619 F 1979 SF40 4 KM 18'59 + 3'25 04:45 3° SF40
22 708 ✱LELLI SILVIA ATLETICA BOVOLONE eh001194 F 1971 SF50 4 KM 19'06 + 3'32 04:47 2° SF50
23 994 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 SF55 4 KM 19'09 + 3'35 04:47 1° SF55
24 956 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 SM70 4 KM 19'12 + 3'38 04:48 1° SM70
25 1125 ✱BETTATI LAURA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001572 F 1974 SF45 4 KM 19'13 + 3'39 04:48 2° SF45
26 1008 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 SF60 4 KM 19'14 + 3'40 04:49 2° SF60
27 1080 ✱BOTTURA FRANCESCA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002905 F 1982 SF40 4 KM 19'24 + 3'50 04:51 4° SF40
28 947 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 SM60 4 KM 19'28 + 3'54 04:52 5° SM60
29 1085 ✱CARANTINI IRENE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003039 F 1992 SF 4 KM 19'30 + 3'56 04:53 3° SF
30 1117 ✱GANDINI NICOLETTA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH008052 F 1979 SF40 4 KM 19'32 + 3'58 04:53 5° SF40
31 941 PASSANANTE MAURO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA013380 M 1958 SM60 4 KM 19'35 + 4'01 04:54 6° SM60
32 1017 ✱QUAINI STEFANIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001064 F 1969 SF50 4 KM 19'37 + 4'03 04:54 3° SF50
33 1037 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 SM65 4 KM 19'43 + 4'09 04:56 4° SM65
34 966 ✱CORDIOLI LAURA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154964 F 1966 SF55 4 KM 19'51 + 4'17 04:58 2° SF55
35 1060 ✱BADARI SARA ATL. BANCOLE CG002391 F 1972 SF50 4 KM 20'02 + 4'28 05:01 4° SF50
36 969 SBROFATTI OSVALDO TIZIANO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC046939 M 1958 SM60 4 KM 20'06 + 4'32 05:02 7° SM60
37 942 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 SM70 4 KM 20'10 + 4'36 05:02 2° SM70
38 1041 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 SM65 4 KM 20'12 + 4'38 05:03 5° SM65
39 993 PIZZATI GIULIANO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG000152 M 1955 SM65 4 KM 20'42 + 5'08 05:11 6° SM65
40 964 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 SM70 4 KM 21'01 + 5'27 05:15 3° SM70
41 1084 ✱BEFFA DONATELLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003024 F 1976 SF45 4 KM 21'05 + 5'31 05:16 3° SF45
42 954 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 SF60 4 KM 21'39 + 6'05 05:25 3° SF60
43 968 ✱BUSSENI ANGELA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC046828 F 1961 SF60 4 KM 22'03 + 6'29 05:31 4° SF60
44 1007 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 SF65 4 KM 22'20 + 6'46 05:35 1° SF65
45 1000 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001885 M 1947 SM75 4 KM 22'20 + 6'46 05:35 1° SM75
46 946 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA017912 M 1960 SM60 4 KM 22'41 + 7'07 05:40 8° SM60
47 1066 ✱GEMELLI GIORGIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002562 F 1978 SF40 4 KM 22'52 + 7'18 05:43 6° SF40
48 1042 ✱DAL DEGAN ERICA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002164 F 1976 SF45 4 KM 22'55 + 7'21 05:44 4° SF45
49 1052 ✱ZAFFANELLA MONICA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002333 F 1979 SF40 4 KM 23'46 + 8'12 05:56 7° SF40
50 961 STANCARI DINO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA154019 M 1953 SM65 4 KM 23'46 + 8'12 05:56 7° SM65
51 945 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA016540 M 1937 SM85 4 KM 39'57 + 24'23 09:59 1° SM85
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Allieve (AF) (3)
1 1031 ✱MARCONI ELISA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001828 F 2006 4 KM 16'31 - 04:08 1° AF
2 1055 ✱BUTTURI MATILDE ATL. RIGOLETTO CG002363 F 2006 4 KM 16'41 + 0'10 04:10 2° AF
3 1098 ✱BROGNARA FEDERICA ASD LIB. MANTOVA MASCH-FEMM. CG003216 F 2005 4 KM 18'22 + 1'51 04:35 3° AF

Juniores F (JF) (2)
1 1090 ✱MONDIN MARTINA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG003126 F 2004 4 KM 15'35 - 03:54 1° JF
2 1030 ✱DONADELLO CHIARA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001791 F 2003 4 KM 16'59 + 1'24 04:15 2° JF

Seniores F (SF) (3)
1 960 ✱PELLOJA VITTORIA ATL. RIGOLETTO CA152219 F 1991 4 KM 17'41 - 04:25 1° SF
2 970 ✱SBROFATTI ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC047999 F 1993 4 KM 18'57 + 1'16 04:44 2° SF
3 1085 ✱CARANTINI IRENE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG003039 F 1992 4 KM 19'30 + 1'49 04:53 3° SF

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (1)
1 1051 ✱SABBADINI ELISA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002320 F 1986 4 KM 18'30 - 04:37 1° SF35

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (7)
1 876 ✱BAZZANI ERIKA ASD ATLETICA CEREA EA032424 F 1979 4 KM 17'10 - 04:17 1° SF40
2 959 ✱COMINI LORENZA ATL. BANCOLE CA048824 F 1979 4 KM 17'13 + 0'03 04:18 2° SF40
3 1123 ✱SOTTILI FEDERICA RUNCARD 383619 F 1979 4 KM 18'59 + 1'49 04:45 3° SF40
4 1080 ✱BOTTURA FRANCESCA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002905 F 1982 4 KM 19'24 + 2'14 04:51 4° SF40
5 1117 ✱GANDINI NICOLETTA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EH008052 F 1979 4 KM 19'32 + 2'22 04:53 5° SF40
6 1066 ✱GEMELLI GIORGIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002562 F 1978 4 KM 22'52 + 5'42 05:43 6° SF40
7 1052 ✱ZAFFANELLA MONICA LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002333 F 1979 4 KM 23'46 + 6'36 05:56 7° SF40

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (4)
1 1025 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001725 F 1974 4 KM 16'41 - 04:10 1° SF45
2 1125 ✱BETTATI LAURA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001572 F 1974 4 KM 19'13 + 2'32 04:48 2° SF45
3 1084 ✱BEFFA DONATELLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003024 F 1976 4 KM 21'05 + 4'24 05:16 3° SF45
4 1042 ✱DAL DEGAN ERICA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002164 F 1976 4 KM 22'55 + 6'14 05:44 4° SF45

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (4)
1 1013 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001029 F 1968 4 KM 18'37 - 04:39 1° SF50
2 708 ✱LELLI SILVIA ATLETICA BOVOLONE eh001194 F 1971 4 KM 19'06 + 0'29 04:47 2° SF50
3 1017 ✱QUAINI STEFANIA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001064 F 1969 4 KM 19'37 + 1'00 04:54 3° SF50
4 1060 ✱BADARI SARA ATL. BANCOLE CG002391 F 1972 4 KM 20'02 + 1'25 05:01 4° SF50

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (2)
1 994 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000204 F 1963 4 KM 19'09 - 04:47 1° SF55
2 966 ✱CORDIOLI LAURA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154964 F 1966 4 KM 19'51 + 0'42 04:58 2° SF55

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (8)
1 1027 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG001762 M 1961 4 KM 15'34 - 03:53 1° SM60
2 940 FERRIANI IVANO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA013376 M 1959 4 KM 16'13 + 0'39 04:03 2° SM60
3 943 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE CA013415 M 1960 4 KM 16'26 + 0'52 04:07 3° SM60
4 1018 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001069 M 1959 4 KM 17'27 + 1'53 04:22 4° SM60
5 947 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA023442 M 1960 4 KM 19'28 + 3'54 04:52 5° SM60
6 941 PASSANANTE MAURO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA013380 M 1958 4 KM 19'35 + 4'01 04:54 6° SM60
7 969 SBROFATTI OSVALDO TIZIANO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC046939 M 1958 4 KM 20'06 + 4'32 05:02 7° SM60
8 946 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA017912 M 1960 4 KM 22'41 + 7'07 05:40 8° SM60

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (4)
1 971 ✱NEGRISOLI ANNA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC050546 F 1962 4 KM 18'03 - 04:31 1° SF60
2 1008 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000658 F 1960 4 KM 19'14 + 1'11 04:49 2° SF60
3 954 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046511 F 1959 4 KM 21'39 + 3'36 05:25 3° SF60
4 968 ✱BUSSENI ANGELA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC046828 F 1961 4 KM 22'03 + 4'00 05:31 4° SF60

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (7)
1 952 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA043324 M 1956 4 KM 17'26 - 04:22 1° SM65
2 944 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE CA016247 M 1954 4 KM 18'04 + 0'38 04:31 2° SM65
3 957 SANDRELLI FABRIZIO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA046837 M 1957 4 KM 18'29 + 1'03 04:37 3° SM65
4 1037 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001931 M 1954 4 KM 19'43 + 2'17 04:56 4° SM65
5 1041 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002153 M 1954 4 KM 20'12 + 2'46 05:03 5° SM65
6 993 PIZZATI GIULIANO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG000152 M 1955 4 KM 20'42 + 3'16 05:11 6° SM65
7 961 STANCARI DINO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CA154019 M 1953 4 KM 23'46 + 6'20 05:56 7° SM65

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (1)
1 1007 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000656 F 1954 4 KM 22'20 - 05:35 1° SF65

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (3)
1 956 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA046653 M 1949 4 KM 19'12 - 04:48 1° SM70
2 942 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE CA013412 M 1950 4 KM 20'10 + 0'58 05:02 2° SM70
3 964 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO CA154700 M 1950 4 KM 21'01 + 1'49 05:15 3° SM70

Seniores 75 M (SM75) (1)
1 1000 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG001885 M 1947 4 KM 22'20 - 05:35 1° SM75
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Seniores 85 M (SM85) (1)
1 945 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA016540 M 1937 4 KM 39'57 - 09:59 1° SM85
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1 955 MONTORIO MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA046590 M 1986 SM35 6 KM 19'43 - 03:17 1° SM35
2 916 MAROGNA ALBERTO RUNCARD RR098713 M 1973 SM45 6 KM 20'20 + 0'37 03:23 1° SM45
3 1024 FERRARI LEONARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001693 M 1986 SM35 6 KM 20'47 + 1'04 03:28 2° SM35
4 926 EL MAHFOUDI OSAMA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO cg001133 M 1997 SM 6 KM 20'51 + 1'08 03:29 1° SM
5 754 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO CG002861 M 1992 SM 6 KM 20'52 + 1'09 03:29 2° SM
6 1014 GIACOMINELLI LUCA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001046 M 1999 SM 6 KM 21'10 + 1'27 03:32 3° SM
7 1088 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 M 1990 SM 6 KM 21'16 + 1'33 03:32 4° SM
8 882 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GJ003800 M 1990 SM 6 KM 21'18 + 1'35 03:33 5° SM
9 1086 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003042 M 1991 SM 6 KM 21'18 + 1'35 03:33 6° SM

10 976 PORCU NICOLA ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. CC070456 M 1987 SM35 6 KM 21'19 + 1'36 03:33 3° SM35
11 864 CAVICCHINI STEFANO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA036358 M 1970 SM50 6 KM 21'24 + 1'41 03:34 1° SM50
12 1005 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 SM45 6 KM 21'28 + 1'45 03:35 2° SM45
13 978 TALIGNANI FRANCESCO K3 SSD ARL CE047571 M 2001 PM 6 KM 21'32 + 1'49 03:35 1° PM
14 1045 CARRA GIANMARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002189 M 1996 SM 6 KM 21'39 + 1'56 03:37 7° SM
15 1119 BORRINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA GG001302 M 1984 SM35 6 KM 21'39 + 1'56 03:37 4° SM35
16 1061 SAVAIA SALVATORE FELIPE ASD LIB. MANTOVA MASCH-FEMM. CG002435 M 2006 AM 6 KM 21'46 + 2'03 03:38 1° AM
17 873 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH015713 M 1979 SM40 6 KM 21'51 + 2'08 03:38 1° SM40
18 1124 MASTROGIACOMO UMBERTO G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH015966 M 1985 SM35 6 KM 22'04 + 2'21 03:41 5° SM35
19 1120 NETTI PIERPAOLO ATL. RIGOLETTO QA182571 M 1985 SM35 6 KM 22'07 + 2'24 03:41 6° SM35
20 1078 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 M 1986 SM35 6 KM 22'13 + 2'30 03:42 7° SM35
21 975 CELLA FABIO F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC067104 M 1978 SM40 6 KM 22'18 + 2'35 03:43 2° SM40
22 973 BOLETTI KEVIN F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC064711 M 2002 PM 6 KM 22'27 + 2'44 03:44 2° PM
23 1001 GAIONI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000465 M 1975 SM45 6 KM 22'32 + 2'49 03:46 3° SM45
24 986 D'ONOFRIO FILIPPO K3 SSD ARL CE052214 M 2006 AM 6 KM 22'35 + 2'52 03:46 2° AM
25 1077 SIGNORINI ALESSANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG002837 M 2005 AM 6 KM 22'36 + 2'53 03:46 3° AM
26 905 SPOSITO ANDREA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GJ003843 M 1983 SM35 6 KM 22'54 + 3'11 03:49 8° SM35
27 895 GANDOLFI CARLO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA035042 M 1964 SM55 6 KM 23'03 + 3'20 03:50 1° SM55
28 920 BELLADELLI GIULIO-RICHARD RUNCARD RR366069 M 1985 SM35 6 KM 23'08 + 3'25 03:52 9° SM35
29 918 VALLE MARCO G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH015966 M 1974 SM45 6 KM 23'10 + 3'27 03:52 4° SM45
30 981 ROSSI TOMMASO K3 SSD ARL CE049380 M 2003 JM 6 KM 23'14 + 3'31 03:52 1° JM
31 963 GIACOMINELLI FABIO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA154347 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 23'32 + 3'49 03:55 3° SM40
32 1011 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000985 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 23'32 + 3'49 03:55 2° SM50
33 967 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154981 M 1973 SM45 6 KM 23'38 + 3'55 03:56 5° SM45
34 1010 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000917 M 1983 SM35 6 KM 23'46 + 4'03 03:58 10° SM35
35 936 CERUTI PIERO G.P. VIRGILIANO cg002820 M 1977 SM45 6 KM 24'09 + 4'26 04:01 6° SM45
36 1004 BOSIO DINO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000477 M 1967 SM55 6 KM 24'10 + 4'27 04:02 2° SM55
37 999 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000378 M 1970 SM50 6 KM 24'13 + 4'30 04:02 3° SM50
38 1033 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001849 M 1985 SM35 6 KM 24'16 + 4'33 04:02 11° SM35
39 1118 MORANDI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO GA012565 M 1963 SM55 6 KM 24'24 + 4'41 04:04 3° SM55
40 1026 ZERMINIANI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001740 M 1984 SM35 6 KM 24'27 + 4'44 04:05 12° SM35
41 1092 CIMAROSTI NICOLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003142 M 1974 SM45 6 KM 24'35 + 4'52 04:06 7° SM45
42 982 GAZZANIGA MANUEL K3 SSD ARL CE049632 M 2002 PM 6 KM 24'36 + 4'53 04:06 3° PM
43 1040 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 SM45 6 KM 24'38 + 4'55 04:07 8° SM45
44 879 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO RUNCARD RR379514 M 1975 SM45 6 KM 24'42 + 4'59 04:07 9° SM45
45 965 ACCORSI CRISTIAN GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA154800 M 1967 SM55 6 KM 24'43 + 5'00 04:07 4° SM55
46 991 FILA MARCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000038 M 1968 SM50 6 KM 24'44 + 5'01 04:07 4° SM50
47 953 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA046317 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 24'48 + 5'05 04:08 10° SM45
48 989 TAINO ANDREA MARATHON CREMONA CF010244 M 1974 SM45 6 KM 24'51 + 5'08 04:08 11° SM45
49 1009 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000842 M 1977 SM45 6 KM 25'01 + 5'18 04:10 12° SM45
50 751 MOROSATO STEFANO TRIATHLON DUATHLON CREMONA ce049348 M 1967 SM55 6 KM 25'03 + 5'20 04:11 5° SM55
51 939 SIMONAZZI STEFANO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA005361 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 25'13 + 5'30 04:12 13° SM45
52 1064 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002541 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 25'13 + 5'30 04:12 4° SM40
53 1020 MONTELLA LUIGI LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG001318 M 1979 SM40 6 KM 25'19 + 5'36 04:13 5° SM40
54 1122 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 SM35 6 KM 25'21 + 5'38 04:14 13° SM35
55 1116 PIGOZZO ENRICO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EA033710 M 1970 SM50 6 KM 25'23 + 5'40 04:14 5° SM50
56 1121 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA TA026660 M 1968 SM50 6 KM 25'23 + 5'40 04:14 6° SM50
57 1069 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002648 M 1965 SM55 6 KM 25'24 + 5'41 04:14 6° SM55
58 1006 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 SM55 6 KM 25'26 + 5'43 04:14 7° SM55
59 1059 MANFREDINI FRANCESCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002390 M 1981 SM40 6 KM 25'34 + 5'51 04:16 6° SM40
60 948 ARTIOLI MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024252 M 1964 SM55 6 KM 25'35 + 5'52 04:16 8° SM55
61 997 RODELLI MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000228 M 1972 SM50 6 KM 26'00 + 6'17 04:20 7° SM50
62 998 SASSI ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000267 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 26'07 + 6'24 04:21 8° SM50
63 1058 CAFFINI FRANCESCO ATL. BANCOLE CG002387 M 1973 SM45 6 KM 26'07 + 6'24 04:21 14° SM45
64 1070 SYLOS IVONE LUIGI G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002649 M 1986 SM35 6 KM 26'12 + 6'29 04:22 14° SM35
65 1002 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000466 M 1973 SM45 6 KM 26'14 + 6'31 04:22 15° SM45
66 1022 ZAMBELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001567 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 26'15 + 6'32 04:23 16° SM45
67 996 BISI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000207 M 1965 SM55 6 KM 26'45 + 7'02 04:28 9° SM55
68 958 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 26'47 + 7'04 04:28 9° SM50
69 1054 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 SM45 6 KM 26'51 + 7'08 04:29 17° SM45
70 1065 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002551 M 1985 SM35 6 KM 26'51 + 7'08 04:29 15° SM35
71 990 BASSO MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000030 M 1968 SM50 6 KM 27'02 + 7'19 04:31 10° SM50
72 1029 BARRETTA STEFANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001782 M 1971 SM50 6 KM 27'03 + 7'20 04:31 11° SM50
73 938 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 M 1969 SM50 6 KM 27'22 + 7'39 04:34 12° SM50
74 972 FACCINCANI ALESSANDRO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC057624 M 2003 JM 6 KM 27'25 + 7'42 04:34 2° JM
75 1015 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 M 1983 SM35 6 KM 27'32 + 7'49 04:35 16° SM35
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76 1126 GROBBERIO ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1969 SM50 6 KM 27'37 + 7'54 04:36 13° SM50
77 1046 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 SM55 6 KM 27'41 + 7'58 04:37 10° SM55
78 950 MELLI MARCO 6XCORRERE EH016156 M 1966 SM55 6 KM 27'56 + 8'13 04:40 11° SM55
79 1076 CATARINELLI FRANCESCO ATL. BANCOLE CG002814 M 1970 SM50 6 KM 27'56 + 8'13 04:40 14° SM50
80 1044 BOCCALETTI ENRICO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002187 M 1970 SM50 6 KM 28'28 + 8'45 04:44 15° SM50
81 992 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 SM55 6 KM 30'21 + 10'38 05:04 12° SM55
82 1021 ROSSI ANDREA ATL. BANCOLE CG001398 M 1974 SM45 6 KM 30'21 + 10'38 05:04 18° SM45
83 1003 BORGONOVI SILVANO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG000471 M 1963 SM55 6 KM 30'31 + 10'48 05:05 13° SM55
84 1028 PATTI PINO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001776 M 1975 SM45 6 KM 30'38 + 10'55 05:07 19° SM45
85 674 OLIANI ROBERTO ATL. BONDENO cg001337 M 1968 SM50 6 KM 31'21 + 11'38 05:13 16° SM50
86 1012 GIONI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001025 M 1969 SM50 6 KM 36'08 + 16'25 06:01 17° SM50
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Allievi (AM) (3)
1 1061 SAVAIA SALVATORE FELIPE ASD LIB. MANTOVA MASCH-FEMM. CG002435 M 2006 6 KM 21'46 - 03:38 1° AM
2 986 D'ONOFRIO FILIPPO K3 SSD ARL CE052214 M 2006 6 KM 22'35 + 0'49 03:46 2° AM
3 1077 SIGNORINI ALESSANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO CG002837 M 2005 6 KM 22'36 + 0'50 03:46 3° AM

Juniores M (JM) (2)
1 981 ROSSI TOMMASO K3 SSD ARL CE049380 M 2003 6 KM 23'14 - 03:52 1° JM
2 972 FACCINCANI ALESSANDRO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI CC057624 M 2003 6 KM 27'25 + 4'11 04:34 2° JM

Promesse M (PM) (3)
1 978 TALIGNANI FRANCESCO K3 SSD ARL CE047571 M 2001 6 KM 21'32 - 03:35 1° PM
2 973 BOLETTI KEVIN F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC064711 M 2002 6 KM 22'27 + 0'55 03:44 2° PM
3 982 GAZZANIGA MANUEL K3 SSD ARL CE049632 M 2002 6 KM 24'36 + 3'04 04:06 3° PM

Seniores M (SM) (7)
1 926 EL MAHFOUDI OSAMA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO cg001133 M 1997 6 KM 20'51 - 03:29 1° SM
2 754 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO CG002861 M 1992 6 KM 20'52 + 0'01 03:29 2° SM
3 1014 GIACOMINELLI LUCA ATL. RIGOLETTO CG001046 M 1999 6 KM 21'10 + 0'19 03:32 3° SM
4 1088 TOSINI SIMONE G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003070 M 1990 6 KM 21'16 + 0'25 03:32 4° SM
5 882 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GJ003800 M 1990 6 KM 21'18 + 0'27 03:33 5° SM
6 1086 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG003042 M 1991 6 KM 21'18 + 0'27 03:33 6° SM
7 1045 CARRA GIANMARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002189 M 1996 6 KM 21'39 + 0'48 03:37 7° SM

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (16)
1 955 MONTORIO MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA046590 M 1986 6 KM 19'43 - 03:17 1° SM35
2 1024 FERRARI LEONARDO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001693 M 1986 6 KM 20'47 + 1'04 03:28 2° SM35
3 976 PORCU NICOLA ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. CC070456 M 1987 6 KM 21'19 + 1'36 03:33 3° SM35
4 1119 BORRINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA GG001302 M 1984 6 KM 21'39 + 1'56 03:37 4° SM35
5 1124 MASTROGIACOMO UMBERTO G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH015966 M 1985 6 KM 22'04 + 2'21 03:41 5° SM35
6 1120 NETTI PIERPAOLO ATL. RIGOLETTO QA182571 M 1985 6 KM 22'07 + 2'24 03:41 6° SM35
7 1078 CANNOLICCHIO LUIGI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002845 M 1986 6 KM 22'13 + 2'30 03:42 7° SM35
8 905 SPOSITO ANDREA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GJ003843 M 1983 6 KM 22'54 + 3'11 03:49 8° SM35
9 920 BELLADELLI GIULIO-RICHARD RUNCARD RR366069 M 1985 6 KM 23'08 + 3'25 03:52 9° SM35

10 1010 FAVARI CARLO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000917 M 1983 6 KM 23'46 + 4'03 03:58 10° SM35
11 1033 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001849 M 1985 6 KM 24'16 + 4'33 04:02 11° SM35
12 1026 ZERMINIANI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001740 M 1984 6 KM 24'27 + 4'44 04:05 12° SM35
13 1122 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE TG002100 M 1987 6 KM 25'21 + 5'38 04:14 13° SM35
14 1070 SYLOS IVONE LUIGI G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002649 M 1986 6 KM 26'12 + 6'29 04:22 14° SM35
15 1065 MARIOTTO STEFANO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG002551 M 1985 6 KM 26'51 + 7'08 04:29 15° SM35
16 1015 ALDROVANDI AZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG001054 M 1983 6 KM 27'32 + 7'49 04:35 16° SM35

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (6)
1 873 ADDEO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA CEREA EH015713 M 1979 6 KM 21'51 - 03:38 1° SM40
2 975 CELLA FABIO F.O.RUNNING TEAM CC067104 M 1978 6 KM 22'18 + 0'27 03:43 2° SM40
3 963 GIACOMINELLI FABIO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA154347 M 1981 6 KM 23'32 + 1'41 03:55 3° SM40
4 1064 AMBROSI MATTEO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002541 M 1981 6 KM 25'13 + 3'22 04:12 4° SM40
5 1020 MONTELLA LUIGI LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG001318 M 1979 6 KM 25'19 + 3'28 04:13 5° SM40
6 1059 MANFREDINI FRANCESCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002390 M 1981 6 KM 25'34 + 3'43 04:16 6° SM40

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (19)
1 916 MAROGNA ALBERTO RUNCARD RR098713 M 1973 6 KM 20'20 - 03:23 1° SM45
2 1005 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG000494 M 1973 6 KM 21'28 + 1'08 03:35 2° SM45
3 1001 GAIONI ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000465 M 1975 6 KM 22'32 + 2'12 03:46 3° SM45
4 918 VALLE MARCO G.S.D. MOMBOCAR EH015966 M 1974 6 KM 23'10 + 2'50 03:52 4° SM45
5 967 VENTURELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA154981 M 1973 6 KM 23'38 + 3'18 03:56 5° SM45
6 936 CERUTI PIERO G.P. VIRGILIANO cg002820 M 1977 6 KM 24'09 + 3'49 04:01 6° SM45
7 1092 CIMAROSTI NICOLA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG003142 M 1974 6 KM 24'35 + 4'15 04:06 7° SM45
8 1040 MANZOLI CORRADO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG002127 M 1974 6 KM 24'38 + 4'18 04:07 8° SM45
9 879 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO RUNCARD RR379514 M 1975 6 KM 24'42 + 4'22 04:07 9° SM45

10 953 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CA046317 M 1976 6 KM 24'48 + 4'28 04:08 10° SM45
11 989 TAINO ANDREA MARATHON CREMONA CF010244 M 1974 6 KM 24'51 + 4'31 04:08 11° SM45
12 1009 FORMENTI ANDREA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000842 M 1977 6 KM 25'01 + 4'41 04:10 12° SM45
13 939 SIMONAZZI STEFANO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA005361 M 1976 6 KM 25'13 + 4'53 04:12 13° SM45
14 1058 CAFFINI FRANCESCO ATL. BANCOLE CG002387 M 1973 6 KM 26'07 + 5'47 04:21 14° SM45
15 1002 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000466 M 1973 6 KM 26'14 + 5'54 04:22 15° SM45
16 1022 ZAMBELLI NICOLA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG001567 M 1976 6 KM 26'15 + 5'55 04:23 16° SM45
17 1054 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG002361 M 1976 6 KM 26'51 + 6'31 04:29 17° SM45
18 1021 ROSSI ANDREA ATL. BANCOLE CG001398 M 1974 6 KM 30'21 + 10'01 05:04 18° SM45
19 1028 PATTI PINO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001776 M 1975 6 KM 30'38 + 10'18 05:07 19° SM45

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (17)
1 864 CAVICCHINI STEFANO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA036358 M 1970 6 KM 21'24 - 03:34 1° SM50
2 1011 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000985 M 1971 6 KM 23'32 + 2'08 03:55 2° SM50
3 999 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000378 M 1970 6 KM 24'13 + 2'49 04:02 3° SM50
4 991 FILA MARCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000038 M 1968 6 KM 24'44 + 3'20 04:07 4° SM50
5 1116 PIGOZZO ENRICO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA EA033710 M 1970 6 KM 25'23 + 3'59 04:14 5° SM50
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Seniores 50 M (SM50)  (seguente)
6 1121 AIELLO SANTO LIBERTAS MANTOVA TA026660 M 1968 6 KM 25'23 + 3'59 04:14 6° SM50
7 997 RODELLI MICHELE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG000228 M 1972 6 KM 26'00 + 4'36 04:20 7° SM50
8 998 SASSI ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000267 M 1971 6 KM 26'07 + 4'43 04:21 8° SM50
9 958 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CA048636 M 1971 6 KM 26'47 + 5'23 04:28 9° SM50

10 990 BASSO MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000030 M 1968 6 KM 27'02 + 5'38 04:31 10° SM50
11 1029 BARRETTA STEFANO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001782 M 1971 6 KM 27'03 + 5'39 04:31 11° SM50
12 938 CARNIELLI MICHELE LIBERTAS MANTOVA CA002529 M 1969 6 KM 27'22 + 5'58 04:34 12° SM50
13 1126 GROBBERIO ANDREA GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1969 6 KM 27'37 + 6'13 04:36 13° SM50
14 1076 CATARINELLI FRANCESCO ATL. BANCOLE CG002814 M 1970 6 KM 27'56 + 6'32 04:40 14° SM50
15 1044 BOCCALETTI ENRICO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG002187 M 1970 6 KM 28'28 + 7'04 04:44 15° SM50
16 674 OLIANI ROBERTO ATL. BONDENO cg001337 M 1968 6 KM 31'21 + 9'57 05:13 16° SM50
17 1012 GIONI MATTEO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG001025 M 1969 6 KM 36'08 + 14'44 06:01 17° SM50

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (13)
1 895 GANDOLFI CARLO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO GA035042 M 1964 6 KM 23'03 - 03:50 1° SM55
2 1004 BOSIO DINO GRUPPO SAN PIO X CG000477 M 1967 6 KM 24'10 + 1'07 04:02 2° SM55
3 1118 MORANDI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO GA012565 M 1963 6 KM 24'24 + 1'21 04:04 3° SM55
4 965 ACCORSI CRISTIAN GRUPPO SAN PIO X CA154800 M 1967 6 KM 24'43 + 1'40 04:07 4° SM55
5 751 MOROSATO STEFANO TRIATHLON DUATHLON CREMONA ce049348 M 1967 6 KM 25'03 + 2'00 04:11 5° SM55
6 1069 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA CG002648 M 1965 6 KM 25'24 + 2'21 04:14 6° SM55
7 1006 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO CG000522 M 1963 6 KM 25'26 + 2'23 04:14 7° SM55
8 948 ARTIOLI MARCO ATL. RIGOLETTO CA024252 M 1964 6 KM 25'35 + 2'32 04:16 8° SM55
9 996 BISI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN CG000207 M 1965 6 KM 26'45 + 3'42 04:28 9° SM55

10 1046 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA CG002253 M 1965 6 KM 27'41 + 4'38 04:37 10° SM55
11 950 MELLI MARCO 6XCORRERE EH016156 M 1966 6 KM 27'56 + 4'53 04:40 11° SM55
12 992 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI CG000104 M 1964 6 KM 30'21 + 7'18 05:04 12° SM55
13 1003 BORGONOVI SILVANO LIBERTAS MANTOVA CG000471 M 1963 6 KM 30'31 + 7'28 05:05 13° SM55
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